
 
 

SOCIAL CALENDAR 2016* 
 

MONTH DATE EVENT 

MARCH Sunday 6 March 
Sunday 27 March 

Mother’s Day Lunches 
Easter Sunday Lunches 
 

APRIL Saturday April 9 
 

Cabaret Night with TLC a lively versatile duo.  
All your favourite songs to sing along to. 

MAY Saturday 14 May Quiz Night with Disco.  Put your own team 
together for our fun quiz night.  Prizes, food 
and disco. 

JUNE Saturday 18 June Club Championship Finals Disco and Buffet 
 

JULY Saturday 23 Fundraising Race Night:  Come along for a 
flutter at our fundraising race night organised 
by Food Creations. 

AUGUST Saturday 20 August Cabaret Night with Hipshake:  Shake those 
hips in time to a great KGC favourite.  Great 
music from a great cover band. 

SEPTEMBER Saturday 17  Stand Up Comedy Night:  Something new for 
KGC.  Vladimir McTavish and Julia Sutherland 
supply the laughs. 

OCTOBER Saturday 15 October 
Saturday 22 October 
 

Rod Stewart Tribute Night 
Gents Dinner & Prizegiving 
 

NOVEMBER Saturday 7 Nov  
Sunday 8 Nov  

Ladies Dinner & Prizegiving 
Junior Prizegiving 
 

DECEMBER Saturday 3 Dec 
 
 
Sunday 11 Dec 
Thursday 31 Dec 

Christmas Party Night.  Just John and Paul are 
back again with their Beatles set after great 
reviews last year. 
Childrens’ Xmas Party  
New Year Party Night with Chaplins Disco 

 
*Please note that the Social Calendar is correct at the time of going to print.  Any updates will be publicised on 
the club notice boards and posted on our website in the News and Members Pages of www.kingsknowe.com 
and on Twitter - @kingsknowegc . 
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